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SCHEDULE—continued.

1.
Benefice.

liumley, Christ Church, V. • - • ...
Lynesack, V
Marley Hill, St. Cuthbert, V. ...
Middleton, St. George, R.
Millfield, St. Hilda, V
Millfield, St. Mary Magdalene

District.
Monkwearmouth, All Saints, V.
Newbottle, St. Matthew, V. ..
New Shildon, All Saints, V. ..
North Hylton St. Margaret,

Castletown, V.
Norton, St. Michael and All

Angels, V.
Pallion, St. Luke, V
PeltOD, V
iSacriston, St. Peter, V
iSherburn, V
Shildon, V
Shiney Row, St. Oswald District
Silksworth, St. Matthew, V. ..
South Hylton (or Ford), V. ..
•South Moor, St. George, V.
-South Shields, Holy Trinity, V.
South Shields, Saint Aidan, V.
South Seields, St. Francis Dis-

trict.
South Shields, St. Jude, V. ...
'South Shields, St. Mark, V. ...
•South Shields, St. Oswin, V. ...
South Shields, St. Simon, V. ...
.Southwick, St. Columba, V. ...
Spennymoor, V
Stanley, V
iStockton upon Tees, St. John

the Baptist, V.
;Stockton upon Tees, St. Paul, V.
;Sunnybrow, St. John
Swalwell, V
Tanfield, V
Thornley, V
Tow Law, St. Philip and St.

James, V.
'Trimdon Grange, St. Alban, V.
Tudhoe, V
Tudhoe Grange, St. Andrew, V.
Ushaw Moor, St. Luke, V.
Usworth, R
Waterhouses, St. Paul, V.
West Hartlepool, St. James, V.
West Hartlepool, St. Oswald, V.
Westoe (or South Shields), St.

Thomas, V.
Wheatley Hill, All Saints, V. ...
Willington, St. Stephen, R. ...
Wingate Grange, V
Witton Park, V
Alconbmy, V
Bassingbourne, V.
Brampton, V
Cambridge, St. Mark, Y.
Cambridge, St. Matthew, V. ...
Cambridge, St. Paul, V.
Caxton, V. ...
Cherry Hinton, St. John, V. ...
<Great Shelf ord, V

2.

County.

Durham
Durham , ...
Durham
Durban?
Durham
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham

Durham
Durham . ...
Durham
Durham . ...
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham ...
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

-Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Huntingdon ...
Cambridge
Huntingdon ...
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

3.

Diocese.

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham - ...
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham ...
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham

.Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Ely
Ely ... ...
Ely
Ely

• Ely . . . ...
Ely
Ely
Ely

• Ely

4.
Yearly
sum or
stipend
granted.

£
78
11
44
50(i)

.50
,50

50
50 •
50 .
36

50

50
50
53
44(0
45
50
50
42
50
37
50
50

50
6

50
40
50
50
50
52

50
50
29
50
37
46

36
55
50

. 45

. 50
50
20
50
52

50
50
38
44
50(0
16(0
32 (0 .

.37

. 49
.50
50(0
50 &
44(0

5.
Date from

which yearly
sum or stipend

is payable.

1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924

1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924

1 Feb., 1924

1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924

1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924

1 Feb., X924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924

1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1. Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924

1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924

. 1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924
1 Feb., 1924


